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32169 MAINT/ALTR 55 07/29/2014

HX Base Yr

546 SW LEGION DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,361 124.7662 139.74 329,926 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1782

BAS 1,782 100 1,782 161,861

FGR 648 55 356 32,336

FOP 300 30 90 8,175

FST 144 55 79 7,175

UBM 270 20 54 4,905

3,144 2,361 214,452

BAS= W24 N3 W11 S3 W18 S33 E24 FOP= S12 E25 N12 W25$ E29FGR=
E24 N27 W24 S27$ N27 FST= E24 N6 W24 S6$ N6$ PTR= N10 UBM=
N18 W15 S18 E15$ S10$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 16 31 496.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 694

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 3 40 120.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 168

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 16 160.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 560

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

6,422

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 81,000


